
 



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Competition Schedule
Calendario de la competición
As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 05:51 
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Note:
Schedule is subject to change

Date Start
Time

Estimated
Finish Time Event

THU 03 AUG 10:00 11:00 Men's up to 49kg

11:20 12:00 Women's up to 61kg

12:20 12:50 Men's up to 54kg

14:30 15:25 Women's up to 45kg

14:30 15:25 Women's up to 50kg

16:30 17:15 Men's up to 59kg

17:35 18:05 Women's up to 55kg

18:25 18:55 Men's up to 88kg

19:15 20:00 Women's up to 73kg

FRI 04 AUG 10:00 10:40 Men's up to 65kg

11:00 12:00 Women's up to 67kg

11:00 12:00 Women's up to 79kg

12:25 13:05 Men's up to 80kg

14:30 15:15 Women's up to 86kg

14:30 15:15 Women's over 86kg

15:40 16:35 Men's up to 72kg

16:55 17:35 Men's up to 97kg

17:55 18:55 Men's up to 107kg

17:55 18:55 Men's over 107kg



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Medal Standings
Clasificación de medallas

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:04 

PWL-------------------------------_95 1.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:04:45 Page 1/1

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total G Gold S Silver B Bronze Tot Total

Rk NPC
Men

G S B Tot

Women

G S B Tot

Total

G S B Total

Rk
By

Total
1 BRA - Brazil 3 3 0 6 3 6 1 10 6 9 1 16 1

2 COL - Colombia 4 2 1 7 2 1 1 4 6 3 2 11 3

3 CHI - Chile 3 0 4 7 3 1 1 5 6 1 5 12 2

4 VEN - Venezuela 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 5 4

5 MEX - Mexico 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 4 5

6 PER - Peru 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 6

7 ARG - Argentina 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 7

8 DOM - Dominican Republic 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 8

=8 URU - Uruguay 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 =8

Total 10 10 10 30 9 9 8 26 19 19 18 56



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Medallists by Event
Medallistas por Evento

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:05 
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After 18 of 19 Event

Event Date Medal Name NPC Code

Men's up to 49kg 3 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

MORALES GONZALEZ Jhonny Andres
GALVAO DOS SANTOS Lucas Manoel
MONTERO ORTIZ Jhonatan Jose

COL
BRA
VEN

Men's up to 54kg 3 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria
YAJUE GOMEZ Carlos Manuel
QUISPE  Diego

BRA
COL
PER

Men's up to 59kg 3 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

JIMENEZ CABRERA Javier Ignacio
GARCÍA TRELLES Niel
SILVA HERRERA Diego Enrique

CHI
PER
CHI

Men's up to 65kg 4 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

BALANTA BARONA Bryan Steven
BETANCOURT Carlos Alberto 
QUISPE RAMÍREZ Roberto Carlos 

COL
VEN
PER

Men's up to 72kg 4 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

GARRIDO ACEVEDO Juan Carlos
GARCIA CORREA Omar Norbey
REVECO Matias 

CHI
COL
CHI

Men's up to 80kg 4 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

ASTUDILLO ROZAS Jonathan Guillermo
PÉREZ SÁNDOVAL  Martín 
PINO Vicente

CHI
MEX
CHI

Men's up to 88kg 3 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

MONDRAGON SINISTERRA Huver 
PAZ Andre Luiz
YRIGOYEN  Robert Alberto

COL
BRA
VEN

Men's up to 97kg 4 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

SILVA LIMA Jose Arimateia
RAMÍREZ MIRAMONTES Juan Antonio
MATAMALA Marcos

BRA
MEX
CHI

Men's up to 107kg 4 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

PEREIRA RUFINO Jean Henrique
PÉREZ GÓNZALEZ  Jose Antonio 
FENOY Matias

BRA
VEN
ARG

Men's over 107kg 4 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

MENA LEMUS Eglain Antonio
MELO DE SOUZA Gustavo Amaral
CASTANEDA VELASQUEZ Jhon Freddy

COL
BRA
COL

Women's up to 45kg 3 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

FUENTES MONASTERIO Clara Sarahy
POBLADOR GRANADOS Cristina
DOMÍNGUEZ BELLO  Karina

VEN
COL
MEX

Women's up to 50kg 3 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

GARCES CARDENAS Nayadet Fernanda
SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA Maria Luzineide
FORERO BERMUDEZ Jessica Tatiana

CHI
BRA
COL



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Medallists by Event
Medallistas por Evento

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:05 
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After 18 of 19 Event

Event Date Medal Name NPC Code

Women's up to 55kg 3 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

CAMPOS Camila
ALVES REIS Cristiane
GONZALEZ Estefania 

CHI
BRA
ARG

Women's up to 61kg 3 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

PINTO OCHOA Ana Lucia
GOMES Naira
GONCALVES MARQUES Ana Paula

COL
BRA
BRA

Women's up to 67kg 4 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

FERNANDEZ ARANGO Bertha Cecilia
COSTA DE CASTRO Maria de Fatima
CORTES ESCOBAR Sayen Cristal Antonella

COL
BRA
CHI

Women's up to 73kg 3 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

FARIA TEIXEIRA Angela 
DA SILVA GUIMARAES Laira Cristina
SÁNCHEZ ALCANTAR Gloria 

BRA
BRA
MEX

Women's up to 79kg 4 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

FERNANDES ALVES Caroline
ORTIZ Maria Antonieta
MILANO Zoraida

BRA
CHI
DOM

Women's up to 86kg 4 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver

SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra
MELITA Kassandra

CHI
CHI

4 Aug 2023 Gold
Silver
Bronze

ARAUJO Edilandia
MENEZES MARCIA Cristina
NUNEZ Aldana 

BRA
BRA
URU

Women's over 86kg

-DSQ



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 49kg
Masculino -49kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:05 
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Legend:

M Men

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

9 VILLAMARIN Rodrigo ARG M 22 AUG 1997

2 DANTAS SOARES Eduardo BRA M 9 DEC 1982

1 GALVAO DOS SANTOS Lucas Manoel BRA M 20 NOV 2011

5 LEYTON SANCHEZ Heber Israel CHI M 8 AUG 1999

7 MORALES GONZALEZ Jhonny Andres COL M 28 JAN 1999

4 HERNÁNDEZ CARDONA Miguel Ángel MEX M 25 JUL 1991

6 PÉREZ ALEJANDRÍA  Jhon Jairo PER M 18 SEP 1992

8 DÍAZ SOJO  Andrés Bernardo VEN M 12 AUG 1999

3 MONTERO ORTIZ Jhonatan Jose VEN M 15 DEC 2003



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 54kg
Masculino -54kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:06 
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Legend:

M Men

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

4 MEDINA Elias Federico ARG M 29 APR 2001

1 FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria BRA M 20 OCT 1995

3 YAJUE GOMEZ Carlos Manuel COL M 12 JUN 1998

2 QUISPE  Diego PER M 8 DEC 1998



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 59kg
Masculino -59kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:06 
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Legend:

M Men

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

2 CASTRO CRUZ Elias Jose Luis CHI M 26 DEC 2002

7 JIMENEZ CABRERA Javier Ignacio CHI M 17 JUN 1997

3 PEZO Matias CHI M 31 MAR 2006

6 SILVA HERRERA Diego Enrique CHI M 26 SEP 2001

1 PLASCENCIA LOZANO Jose Guadalupe MEX M 10 OCT 1993

4 GARCÍA TRELLES Niel PER M 29 MAY 1973

5 RUESTA Gabriel PER M 30 APR 2000



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 65kg
Masculino -65kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:06 
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Legend:

M Men

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

3 BENAVENTE Maximiliano CHI M 17 JAN 2003

1 CARINAO Jorge CHI M

5 SAAVEDRA Vicente CHI M 25 SEP 2007

6 BALANTA BARONA Bryan Steven COL M 19 OCT 1986

4 QUISPE RAMÍREZ Roberto Carlos PER M 16 NOV 1995

2 BETANCOURT Carlos Alberto VEN M 2 OCT 1981

18 FEB 1991



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 72kg
Masculino -72kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:06 
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Legend:

M Men

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

8 CASTRO Sebastian CHI M 24 JUN 1987

5 CLARAMUNT Sergio CHI M 13 DEC 1992

7 GARRIDO ACEVEDO Juan Carlos CHI M 4 MAR 1980

6 GONZALEZ Patricio CHI M 26 MAR 1981

1 REVECO Matias CHI M 9 JUL 1996

4 GARCIA CORREA Omar Norbey COL M 23 NOV 1994

2 HERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ Gerardo MEX M 29 APR 2002

3 HUERTA GÓMEZ Juan Sebastián MEX M 27 JAN 1999



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 80kg
Masculino -80kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:06 
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Legend:

M Men

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

2 ASTUDILLO ROZAS Jonathan Guillermo CHI M 12 OCT 1992

6 GONZALEZ Luis CHI M 29 MAR 1998

4 PINO Vicente CHI M 27 FEB 2005

3 PALOMEQUE PALACIOS Francisco Tulio COL M 19 OCT 1967

1 PÉREZ SÁNDOVAL  Martín MEX M 11 MAR 1996



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 88kg
Masculino -88kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:06 
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Legend:

M Men

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

1 PAZ Andre Luiz BRA M 17 MAY 1988

4 BUSTOS Byron CHI M 3 OCT 2002

2 FELIU Frank CHI M 23 DEC 1981

5 MONDRAGON SINISTERRA Huver COL M 10 OCT 1990

3 YRIGOYEN  Robert Alberto VEN M 25 APR 1979



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 97kg
Masculino -97kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:06 
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Legend:

M Men

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

5 GOMEZ Nahuel Dario ARG M 6 MAY 1997

1 SILVA LIMA Jose Arimateia BRA M 16 MAR 1991

3 CARRILLO Nicolas CHI M 2 MAY 2000

2 MATAMALA Marcos CHI M 11 NOV 1986

6 TORRES Fabio COL M 7 MAY 1976

4 RAMÍREZ MIRAMONTES Juan Antonio MEX M 27 SEP 2000



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 107kg
Masculino -107kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:06 
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Legend:

M Men

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

2 FENOY Matias ARG M 11 SEP 1986

1 PEREIRA RUFINO Jean Henrique BRA M 22 JUL 1992

4 GAETA ÁNGEL  Anthony Francisco MEX M 12 NOV 1991

5 PÉREZ GÓNZALEZ  Jose Antonio VEN M 10 DEC 1991



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's over 107kg
Masculino +107kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:06 
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Legend:

M Men

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

1 MELO DE SOUZA Gustavo Amaral BRA M 3 SEP 1999

3 ALVAREZ VEGA Rodrigo Andres CHI M 9 APR 2003

2 RECABAL JIMENEZ Matias Ignacio CHI M 5 JUN 1997

5 CASTANEDA VELASQUEZ Jhon Freddy COL M 17 APR 1980

4 MENA LEMUS Eglain Antonio COL M 24 JUL 1995



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 45kg
Femenino -45kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:11 
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Legend:

W Women

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

4 MACIEL Lourdes ARG W 6 APR 1996

3 POBLADOR GRANADOS Cristina COL W 23 MAR 1995

1 DOMÍNGUEZ BELLO  Karina MEX W 20 MAR 1993

2 FUENTES MONASTERIO Clara Sarahy VEN W 12 AUG 1997



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 50kg
Femenino -50kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:11 

PWLW50KG----00000-----------------_32C 1.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:11:03 Page 1/1

Legend:

W Women

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

2 SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA Maria Luzineide BRA W 3 MAY 1974

5 GARCES CARDENAS Nayadet Fernanda CHI W 16 JAN 1997

3 FORERO BERMUDEZ Jessica Tatiana COL W 19 JUL 1992

4 MOVILLA PEREA Maria Jose COL W 2 NOV 2003

1 CERERO GABRIEL  Laura MEX W 18 AUG 1967



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 55kg
Femenino -55kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:11 
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Legend:

W Women

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

4 GONZALEZ Estefania ARG W 20 APR 1992

2 ALVES REIS Cristiane BRA W 19 JAN 1983

1 CAMPOS Camila CHI W 23 FEB 1995

3 FERNÁNDEZ GÁLVEZ Gloria Luz de Jesús PER W 6 JAN 2003



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 61kg
Femenino -61kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:11 
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Legend:

W Women

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

BRA W 1 JAN 1969

BRA W 5 MAY 1982

COL W 30 JUN 1993

MEX W 2 SEP 2001

1 GOMES Naira

6 GONCALVES MARQUES Ana Paula

4 PINTO OCHOA Ana Lucia

2 CASTELLANO RODRÍGUEZ Fátima Jazmín 

3 HERNÁNDEZ  Wiunawis Nairobys VEN W 19 AUG 1974



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 67kg
Femenino -67kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:11 
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Legend:

W Women

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

1 COSTA DE CASTRO Maria de Fatima BRA W 23 MAY 1994

2 CORTES ESCOBAR Sayen Cristal Antonella CHI W 11 MAR 2006

4 FERNANDEZ ARANGO Bertha Cecilia COL W 12 JUL 1978

3 GABAGLIO RODRÍGUEZ  Tatiana Judith PAR W 9 JAN 1997



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 73kg
Femenino -73kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:11 
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Legend:

W Women

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

5 DA SILVA GUIMARAES Laira Cristina BRA W 2 NOV 1995

1 FARIA TEIXEIRA Angela BRA W 17 JUL 1969

6 FERNANDEZ Dayann CHI W 27 FEB 1993

7 MUNOZ ROJAS Pamela Dominique CHI W 18 JUL 1989

3 SUAREZ LUARTE Camila Anais CHI W 7 JAN 2006

2 COLMENAREZ RETANO Yesenia MEX W 24 MAY 1992

4 SÁNCHEZ ALCANTAR Gloria MEX W 15 FEB 1985



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 79kg
Femenino -79kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:11 

PWLW79KG----00000-----------------_32C 1.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:11:20 Page 1/1

Legend:

W Women

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

1 FERNANDES ALVES Caroline BRA W 18 DEC 1995

4 ORTIZ Maria Antonieta CHI W 20 JAN 1982

5 QUIROZ Aracely CHI W 30 SEP 2004

2 SANCHEZ VERA Gladys COL W 2 FEB 1986

3 MILANO Zoraida DOM W 23 OCT 1990



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 86kg
Femenino -86kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:11 
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Legend:

W Women

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

6 DANTAS DE AZEVEDO LIMA Alane BRA W 10 MAR 1994

4 MELITA Kassandra CHI W 21 JUL 2006

5 SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI W 8 SEP 1999

3 CHEN LAFFO  Claudia Elena PAN W 9 MAY 1980

7 NUNEZ Aldana URU W 23 OCT 1993



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's over 86kg
Femenino +86kg

Entry List by Category
Lista de inscritos por Categoría

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:11 
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Legend:

W Women

Bib Name NPC
Code

Gender Date of Birth

1 ARAUJO Edilandia BRA W 12 JUN 1986

2 MENEZES MARCIA Cristina BRA W 30 SEP 1967

7 NUNEZ Aldana URU W 23 OCT 1993



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

THU 3 AUG 2023
Start Time: 10:00

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 49kg
Masculino -49kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:29 
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Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite N Next Gen NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 146kg FRANCA JUNIOR  Joao Maria BRA 13 JUL 2019 NUR SULTAN (KAZ)

RAR 105kg 01 JAN 2022

NAR 126kg LUCAS MANOEL Galvao Dos Santos BRA 12 JUL 2019 NUR-SULTAN (KAZ)

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

6 PÉREZ ALEJANDRÍA  Jhon Jairo 42410 PER E 18 SEP 1992 48.4 2 110

9 VILLAMARIN Rodrigo 21208 ARG E 22 AUG 1997 48.7 11 113

5 LEYTON SANCHEZ Heber Israel 44467 CHI E 08 AUG 1999 48.9 2 118

4 HERNÁNDEZ CARDONA Miguel Ángel 27314 MEX E 25 JUL 1991 48.9 15 120

8 DÍAZ SOJO  Andrés Bernardo 55065 VEN E 12 AUG 1999 48.2 12 125

3 MONTERO ORTIZ Jhonatan Jose 51850 VEN N 15 DEC 2003 47.5 13 125

2 DANTAS SOARES Eduardo 20792 BRA E 09 DEC 1982 48.3 16 130

1 GALVAO DOS SANTOS Lucas Manoel 32580 BRA E 20 NOV 2011 48.2 11 143

7 MORALES GONZALEZ Jhonny Andres 32370 COL E 28 JAN 1999 48.1 13 145

WPPOMINIMUM STANDARD MS



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 49kg
Masculino -49kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:06 
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Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight AR Americas Record E Elite N Next Gen PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

7 MORALES GONZALEZ Jhonny Andres 32370 COL E 28 JAN 1999 48.1 145 148 150 150 1

1 GALVAO DOS SANTOS Lucas Manoel 32580 BRA E 20 NOV 2011 48.2 143 143 149 143 2

3 MONTERO ORTIZ Jhonatan Jose 51850 VEN N 15 DEC 2003 47.5 125 127 131 131 3

2 DANTAS SOARES Eduardo 20792 BRA E 09 DEC 1982 48.3 130 133 133 130 4

8 DÍAZ SOJO  Andrés Bernardo 55065 VEN E 12 AUG 1999 48.2 125 128 131 125 5

9 VILLAMARIN Rodrigo 21208 ARG E 22 AUG 1997 48.7 118 121 121 121 6

5 LEYTON SANCHEZ Heber Israel 44467 CHI E 08 AUG 1999 48.9 120 126 127 120 7

6 PÉREZ ALEJANDRÍA  Jhon Jairo 42410 PER E 18 SEP 1992 48.4 113 113 113 -

4 HERNÁNDEZ CARDONA Miguel Ángel 27314 MEX E 25 JUL 1991 48.9 122 126 126 -

New Records
-49kg 148kg MORALES GONZALEZ Jhonny Andres COL AR

-49kg 150kg MORALES GONZALEZ Jhonny Andres COL AR



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

THU 3 AUG 2023
Start Time: 12:20

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 54kg
Masculino -54kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:29 
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Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 165kg CARRA Bruno BRA 05 FEB 2020 ABUJA (NGR)

RAR 111kg 01 JAN 2022

NAR 149kg DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ Marco Tulio BRA 09 JUN 2023 BOGOTA (COL)

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

4 MEDINA Elias Federico 32510 ARG E 29 APR 2001 52.9 15 90

2 QUISPE  Diego 32373 PER E 08 DEC 1998 54.0 3 125

3 YAJUE GOMEZ Carlos Manuel 32368 COL E 12 JUN 1998 52.9 10 140

1 FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria 26788 BRA E 20 OCT 1995 53.6 12 160

WPPOMINIMUM STANDARD MS



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 54kg
Masculino -54kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:06 
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Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight E Elite PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

1 FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria 26788 BRA E 20 OCT 1995 53.6 160 160 165 160 1

3 YAJUE GOMEZ Carlos Manuel 32368 COL E 12 JUN 1998 52.9 140 145 150 150 2

2 QUISPE  Diego 32373 PER E 08 DEC 1998 54.0 120 126 130 126 3

4 MEDINA Elias Federico 32510 ARG E 29 APR 2001 52.9 90 93 93 93 4



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

THU 3 AUG 2023
Start Time: 16:30

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 59kg
Masculino -59kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:29 

PWLM59KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51A 3.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:29:49 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 187kg ACEITUNO Herbert ESA 16 DEC 2022 DUBAI (UAE)

RAR 117kg 01 JAN 2022

NAR 123kg FRANCA JUNIOR  Joao Maria BRA 27 APR 2015 MEXICO CITY (MEX)

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

3 PEZO Matias 55441 CHI 31 MAR 2006 57.7 14 90

6 SILVA HERRERA Diego Enrique 32659 CHI E 26 SEP 2001 54.8 14 120

2 CASTRO CRUZ Elias Jose Luis 55470 CHI E 26 DEC 2002 59.2 0

1 PLASCENCIA LOZANO Jose Guadalupe 36635 MEX E 10 OCT 1993 58.1 4 120

7 JIMENEZ CABRERA Javier Ignacio 40726 CHI E 17 JUN 1997 55.0 13 135

4 GARCÍA TRELLES Niel 16195 PER E 29 MAY 1973 58.1 12 135

5 RUESTA Gabriel 40408 PER E 30 APR 2000 59.6 0

WPPOMINIMUM STANDARD MS

R



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 59kg
Masculino -59kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:07 

PWLM59KG----00000-----FNL---------_73A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 13:07:02 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight DSQ Disqualified E Elite PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

7 JIMENEZ CABRERA Javier Ignacio 40726 CHI E 17 JUN 1997 55.0 135 140 144 144 1

4 GARCÍA TRELLES Niel 16195 PER E 29 MAY 1973 58.1 138 143 147 143 2

6 SILVA HERRERA Diego Enrique 32659 CHI E 26 SEP 2001 54.8 120 126 127 127 3

1 PLASCENCIA LOZANO Jose Guadalupe 36635 MEX E 10 OCT 1993 58.1 120 126 128 126 4

3 PEZO Matias 55441 CHI 31 MAR 2006 57.7 90 94 98 94 5

2 CASTRO CRUZ Elias Jose Luis 55470 CHI E 26 DEC 2002 59.2 -

5 RUESTA Gabriel 40408 PER E 30 APR 2000 59.6 -

R



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

FRI 4 AUG 2023
Start Time: 10:00

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 65kg
Masculino -65kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:29 

PWLM65KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:29:53 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite N Next Gen NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 195kg CARINAO Jorge CHI 23 JUN 2023 VERACRUZ (MEX)

RAR 118kg 01 JAN 2022

NAR 136kg LARGO Christian USA 07 DEC 2018 BOGOTA (COL)

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

5 SAAVEDRA Vicente 55445 CHI 25 SEP 2007 61.2 15 50

3 BENAVENTE Maximiliano 55434 CHI N 17 JAN 2003 63.9 12 90

4 QUISPE RAMÍREZ Roberto Carlos 55802 PER E 16 NOV 1995 64.8 17 110

2 BETANCOURT Carlos Alberto 17572 VEN E 02 OCT 1981 63.8 5 140

1 CARINAO Jorge 16556 CHI

6 BALANTA BARONA Bryan Steven 30362 COL E 19 OCT 1986 64.2 11 175

WPPOMINIMUM STANDARD MS

E 18 FEB 1991



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 65kg
Masculino -65kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:07 

PWLM65KG----00000-----FNL---------_73A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 13:07:07 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight DSQ Disqualified E Elite N Next Gen PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

6 BALANTA BARONA Bryan Steven 30362 COL E 19 OCT 1986 64.2 175 176 177 177 1

2 BETANCOURT Carlos Alberto 17572 VEN E 02 OCT 1981 63.8 140 150 160 160 2

4 QUISPE RAMÍREZ Roberto Carlos 55802 PER E 16 NOV 1995 64.8 110 111 112 112 3

3 BENAVENTE Maximiliano 55434 CHI N 17 JAN 2003 63.9 90 97 97 90 4

5 SAAVEDRA Vicente 55445 CHI 25 SEP 2007 61.2 50 55 60 55 5

1 CARINAO Jorge 16556 CHI -

R

E DNS18 FEB 1991



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

FRI 4 AUG 2023
Start Time: 15:40

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 72kg
Masculino -72kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:29 

PWLM72KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:29:59 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 201kg CANTILLO GUETTE Jainer Rafael COL 27 APR 2015 MEXICO CITY (MEX)

RAR 136kg 01 JAN 2022

NAR 128kg VANSOLIN Rafael BRA 09 AUG 2015 TORONTO (CAN)

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

5 CLARAMUNT Sergio 55530 CHI E 13 DEC 1992 66.5 15 50

6 GONZALEZ Patricio 55442 CHI E 26 MAR 1981 70.4 12 118

8 CASTRO Sebastian 16597 CHI E 24 JUN 1987 71.5 15 125

3 HUERTA GÓMEZ Juan Sebastián 55137 MEX E 27 JAN 1999 70.8 15 130

2 HERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ Gerardo 53362 MEX E 29 APR 2002 70.5 12 145

4 GARCIA CORREA Omar Norbey 40803 COL E 23 NOV 1994 67.0 17 160

1 REVECO Matias 44460 CHI E 09 JUL 1996 71.6 13 160

7 GARRIDO ACEVEDO Juan Carlos 16557 CHI E 04 MAR 1980 65.1 12 185

WPPOMINIMUM STANDARD MS



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 72kg
Masculino -72kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:07 

PWLM72KG----00000-----FNL---------_73A 1.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 13:07:11 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight E Elite PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

7 GARRIDO ACEVEDO Juan Carlos 16557 CHI E 04 MAR 1980 65.1 185 192 193 193 1

4 GARCIA CORREA Omar Norbey 40803 COL E 23 NOV 1994 67.0 160 166 168 168 2

1 REVECO Matias 44460 CHI E 09 JUL 1996 71.6 160 163 167 163 3

3 HUERTA GÓMEZ Juan Sebastián 55137 MEX E 27 JAN 1999 70.8 130 130 134 134 4

6 GONZALEZ Patricio 55442 CHI E 26 MAR 1981 70.4 118 118 126 126 5

8 CASTRO Sebastian 16597 CHI E 24 JUN 1987 71.5 125 125 130 125 6

5 CLARAMUNT Sergio 55530 CHI E 13 DEC 1992 66.5 50 50 52 -

2 HERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ Gerardo 53362 MEX E 29 APR 2002 70.5 145 145 145 -



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

FRI 4 AUG 2023
Start Time: 12:25

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 80kg
Masculino -80kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:30 

PWLM80KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:30:02 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite N Next Gen NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 211kg CANTILLO GUETTE Jainer Rafael COL 05 DEC 2017 MEXICO CITY (MEX)

RAR 144kg 01 JAN 2022

NAR 137kg GRUESO HERRERA Óscar Andrés COL 08 DEC 2018 BOGOTA (COL)

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

4 PINO Vicente 55446 CHI N 27 FEB 2005 72.6 14 45

2 ASTUDILLO ROZAS Jonathan Guillermo 44495 CHI E 12 OCT 1992 78.9 13 161

1 PÉREZ SÁNDOVAL  Martín 19773 MEX E 11 MAR 1996 78.2 16 170

6 GONZALEZ Luis 55438 CHI E 29 MAR 1998

3 PALOMEQUE PALACIOS Francisco Tulio 20638 COL E 19 OCT 1967 79.0 11 185

WPPOMINIMUM STANDARD MS



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 80kg
Masculino -80kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:07 

PWLM80KG----00000-----FNL---------_73A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 13:07:21 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight DSQ Disqualified E Elite N Next Gen PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

2 ASTUDILLO ROZAS Jonathan Guillermo 44495 CHI E 12 OCT 1992 78.9 161 171 176 176 1

1 PÉREZ SÁNDOVAL  Martín 19773 MEX E 11 MAR 1996 78.2 170 170 175 170 2

4 PINO Vicente 55446 CHI N 27 FEB 2005 72.6 45 50 55 45 3

3 PALOMEQUE PALACIOS Francisco Tulio 20638 COL E 19 OCT 1967 79.0

6 GONZALEZ Luis 55438 CHI E 29 MAR 1998 DSQ
DSQ



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

THU 3 AUG 2023
Start Time: 18:25

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 88kg
Masculino -88kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:30 

PWLM88KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:30:06 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite N Next Gen NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 220kg CASTILLO CASTILLO  Jose De Jesús MEX 09 APR 2014 DUBAI (UAE)

RAR 142kg 01 JAN 2022

NAR 146kg GARECA Lucas Ezequiel ARG 28 APR 2015 MEXICO CITY (MEX)

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

4 BUSTOS Byron 55680 CHI N 03 OCT 2002 84.8 15 117

3 YRIGOYEN  Robert Alberto 12682 VEN E 25 APR 1979 86.9 13 165

2 FELIU Frank 16599 CHI E 23 DEC 1981 87.3 16 165

1 PAZ Andre Luiz 17742 BRA E 17 MAY 1988 87.6 15 168

5 MONDRAGON SINISTERRA Huver 55810 COL E 10 OCT 1990 84.6 15 175

WPPOMINIMUM STANDARD MS



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 88kg
Masculino -88kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:07 

PWLM88KG----00000-----FNL---------_73A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 13:07:25 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight E Elite N Next Gen PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

5 MONDRAGON SINISTERRA Huver 55810 COL E 10 OCT 1990 84.6 180 185 190 185 1

1 PAZ Andre Luiz 17742 BRA E 17 MAY 1988 87.6 168 177 181 177 2

3 YRIGOYEN  Robert Alberto 12682 VEN E 25 APR 1979 86.9 165 172 172 165 3

2 FELIU Frank 16599 CHI E 23 DEC 1981 87.3 165 177 178 165 4

4 BUSTOS Byron 55680 CHI N 03 OCT 2002 84.8 117 121 125 121 5



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

FRI 4 AUG 2023
Start Time: 16:55

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 97kg
Masculino -97kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:30 

PWLM97KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:30:12 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 230kg TORRES Fabio USA 10 JUL 2022 ST.LOUIS (USA)

RAR 141kg 01 JAN 2022

NAR 193kg DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus BRA 07 DEC 2017 MEXICO CITY (MEX)

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

3 CARRILLO Nicolas 55440 CHI E 02 MAY 2000 91.2 18 127

5 GOMEZ Nahuel Dario 53035 ARG E 06 MAY 1997 94.6 18 140

2 MATAMALA Marcos 21546 CHI E 11 NOV 1986 89.2 14 150

4 RAMÍREZ MIRAMONTES Juan Antonio 36637 MEX E 27 SEP 2000 88.1 16 160

1 SILVA LIMA Jose Arimateia 53901 BRA E 16 MAR 1991 96.3 17 197

6 TORRES Fabio 21332 COL E 07 MAY 1976 92.2 14 216

WPPOMINIMUM STANDARD MS



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 97kg
Masculino -97kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:07 

PWLM97KG----00000-----FNL---------_73A 1.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 13:07:31 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight E Elite PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

1 SILVA LIMA Jose Arimateia 53901 BRA E 16 MAR 1991 96.3 197 203 205 203 1

4 RAMÍREZ MIRAMONTES Juan Antonio 36637 MEX E 27 SEP 2000 88.1 160 161 166 161 2

2 MATAMALA Marcos 21546 CHI E 11 NOV 1986 89.2 150 156 158 156 3

5 GOMEZ Nahuel Dario 53035 ARG E 06 MAY 1997 94.6 147 151 157 151 4

3 CARRILLO Nicolas 55440 CHI E 02 MAY 2000 91.2 127 130 132 127 5

6 TORRES Fabio 21332 COL E 07 MAY 1976 92.2 216 216 216 -



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

FRI 4 AUG 2023
Start Time: 17:55

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 107kg, Men's over 107kg
Masculino -107kg, Masculino +107kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:30 

PWLM107KG---00000-----FNL-000100--_51A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:30:17 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite N Next Gen NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 236kg CASTILLO CASTILLO  Jose De Jesús MEX 02 DEC 2017 MEXICO CITY (MEX)

RAR 147kg 01 JAN 2022

NAR 172kg DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus BRA 02 DEC 2017 MEXICO CITY (MEX)

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

4 GAETA ÁNGEL  Anthony Francisco 55128 MEX E 12 NOV 1991 101.1 16 141

2 FENOY Matias 58072 ARG E 11 SEP 1986 105.5 13 160

5 PÉREZ GÓNZALEZ  Jose Antonio 42598 VEN E 10 DEC 1991 104.3 15 180

1 PEREIRA RUFINO Jean Henrique 58215 BRA E 22 JUL 1992 98.3 17 190

5 CASTANEDA VELASQUEZ Jhon Freddy 27547 COL E 17 APR 1980 121.5 18 215

3 ALVAREZ VEGA Rodrigo Andres 55464 CHI N 09 APR 2003 112.7 14 90

2 RECABAL JIMENEZ Matias Ignacio 44504 CHI E 05 JUN 1997 107.3 15 118

1 MELO DE SOUZA Gustavo Amaral 58035 BRA E 03 SEP 1999 127.2 16 219

4 MENA LEMUS Eglain Antonio 49323 COL 112.6 18 225

WPPO

24 JUL 1995

MINIMUM STANDARD MS

E



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 107kg
Masculino -107kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:07 

PWLM107KG---00000-----FNL---------_73A 1.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 13:07:36 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight E Elite PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

1 PEREIRA RUFINO Jean Henrique 58215 BRA E 22 JUL 1992 98.3 190 196 196 190 1

5 PÉREZ GÓNZALEZ  Jose Antonio 42598 VEN E 10 DEC 1991 104.3 180 191 197 180 2

2 FENOY Matias 58072 ARG E 11 SEP 1986 105.5 160 164 170 170 3

4 GAETA ÁNGEL  Anthony Francisco 55128 MEX E 12 NOV 1991 101.1 150 150 150 150 4



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

FRI 4 AUG 2023
Start Time: 17:55

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's up to 107kg, Men's over 107kg
Masculino -107kg, Masculino +107kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:30 

PWLMO107KG--00000-----FNL-000100--_51A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:30:22 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite N Next Gen NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 229kg MARTÍN Antonio Deandre USA 30 OCT 2022 CAIRO (EGY)

RAR 155kg FORBES Brett USA 10 JUL 2022 ST.LOUIS (USA)

NAR 184kg BILLINGLSEY Ja-Que' GBR 06 AUG 2014 AYLESBURY (GBR)

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

4 GAETA ÁNGEL  Anthony Francisco 55128 MEX E 12 NOV 1991 101.1 16 141

2 FENOY Matias 58072 ARG E 11 SEP 1986 105.5 13 160

5 PÉREZ GÓNZALEZ  Jose Antonio 42598 VEN E 10 DEC 1991 104.3 15 180

1 PEREIRA RUFINO Jean Henrique 58215 BRA E 22 JUL 1992 98.3 17 190

5 CASTANEDA VELASQUEZ Jhon Freddy 27547 COL E 17 APR 1980 121.5 18 215

3 ALVAREZ VEGA Rodrigo Andres 55464 CHI N 09 APR 2003 112.7 14 90

2 RECABAL JIMENEZ Matias Ignacio 44504 CHI E 05 JUN 1997 107.3 15 118

1 MELO DE SOUZA Gustavo Amaral 58035 BRA E 03 SEP 1999 127.2 16 219

4 MENA LEMUS Eglain Antonio 49323 COL 112.6 18 22524 JUL 1995E



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Men's over 107kg
Masculino +107kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:07 

PWLMO107KG--00000-----FNL---------_73A 1.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 13:07:41 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight AR Americas Record E Elite N Next Gen PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

4 MENA LEMUS Eglain Antonio 49323 COL E 24 JUL 1995 112.6 225 230 232 232 1

1 MELO DE SOUZA Gustavo Amaral 58035 BRA E 03 SEP 1999 127.2 219 223 231 231 2

5 CASTANEDA VELASQUEZ Jhon Freddy 27547 COL E 17 APR 1980 121.5 215 217 224 217 3

2 RECABAL JIMENEZ Matias Ignacio 44504 CHI E 05 JUN 1997 107.3 118 122 125 118 4

3 ALVAREZ VEGA Rodrigo Andres 55464 CHI N 09 APR 2003 112.7 90 90 100 90 5

New Records
+107kg 230kg MENA LEMUS Eglain Antonio COL AR

+107kg 231kg MELO DE SOUZA Gustavo Amaral BRA AR

+107kg 232kg MENA LEMUS Eglain Antonio COL AR



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

THU 3 AUG 2023
Start Time: 14:30

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 45kg, Women's up to 50kg
Femenino -45kg, Femenino -50kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:30 

PWLW45KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:30:26 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite N Next Gen NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 95kg CERERO GABRIEL Laura MEX 04 NOV 2013 KUALA LUMPUR (MAS)

RAR 64kg 01 JAN 2022

NAR 80kg MOVILLA PEREA Maria Jose COL 31 JUL 2023 BOGOTA (COL )

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

1 DOMÍNGUEZ BELLO  Karina 8383 MEX E 20 MAR 1993 41.7 3 73

4 MACIEL Lourdes 21498 ARG E 06 APR 1996 43.5 0

2 FUENTES MONASTERIO Clara Sarahy 32324 VEN E 12 AUG 1997 44.4 9 90

3 POBLADOR GRANADOS Cristina 40548 COL E 23 MAR 1995 41.4 3 93

1 CERERO GABRIEL  Laura 9476 MEX E 18 AUG 1967 49.4 7 75

4 MOVILLA PEREA Maria Jose 55713 COL N 02 NOV 2003 45.1 13 80

3 FORERO BERMUDEZ Jessica Tatiana 53206 COL E 19 JUL 1992 48.4 3 80

2 SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA Maria Luzineide 9577 BRA E 03 MAY 1974 49.7 10 82

5 GARCES CARDENAS Nayadet Fernanda 44489 CHI E 16 JAN 1997 48.8 12 86

WPPOMINIMUM STANDARD MS



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 45kg
Femenino -45kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:07 

PWLW45KG----00000-----FNL---------_73A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 13:07:52 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight AR Americas Record E Elite PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

2 FUENTES MONASTERIO Clara Sarahy 32324 VEN E 12 AUG 1997 44.4 90 96 101 101 1

3 POBLADOR GRANADOS Cristina 40548 COL E 23 MAR 1995 41.4 93 93 95 95 2

1 DOMÍNGUEZ BELLO  Karina 8383 MEX E 20 MAR 1993 41.7 73 77 81 77 3

4 MACIEL Lourdes 21498 ARG E 06 APR 1996 43.5 76 76 76 -

New Records
-45kg 96kg FUENTES MONASTERIO Clara Sarahy VEN AR

-45kg 101kg FUENTES MONASTERIO Clara Sarahy VEN AR



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

THU 3 AUG 2023
Start Time: 14:30

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 45kg, Women's up to 50kg
Femenino -45kg, Femenino -50kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:30 

PWLW50KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:30:40 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite N Next Gen NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 95kg RIZONAIDE DA SILVA Maria BRA 15 DEC 2022 DUBAI (UAE)

RAR 72kg 01 JAN 2022

NAR 53kg RODRIGUEZ Karen ARG 08 AUG 2015 TORONTO (CAN)

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

1 DOMÍNGUEZ BELLO  Karina 8383 MEX E 20 MAR 1993 41.7 3 73

4 MACIEL Lourdes 21498 ARG E 06 APR 1996 43.5 0

2 FUENTES MONASTERIO Clara Sarahy 32324 VEN E 12 AUG 1997 44.4 9 90

3 POBLADOR GRANADOS Cristina 40548 COL E 23 MAR 1995 41.4 3 93

1 CERERO GABRIEL  Laura 9476 MEX E 18 AUG 1967 49.4 7 75

4 MOVILLA PEREA Maria Jose 55713 COL N 02 NOV 2003 45.1 13 80

3 FORERO BERMUDEZ Jessica Tatiana 53206 COL E 19 JUL 1992 48.4 3 80

2 SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA Maria Luzineide 9577 BRA E 03 MAY 1974 49.7 10 82

5 GARCES CARDENAS Nayadet Fernanda 44489 CHI E 16 JAN 1997 48.8 12 86

WPPOMINIMUM STANDARD MS



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 50kg
Femenino -50kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:07 
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Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight E Elite N Next Gen PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

5 GARCES CARDENAS Nayadet Fernanda 44489 CHI E 16 JAN 1997 48.8 86 88 90 90 1

2 SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA Maria Luzineide 9577 BRA E 03 MAY 1974 49.7 82 87 91 87 2

3 FORERO BERMUDEZ Jessica Tatiana 53206 COL E 19 JUL 1992 48.4 83 84 86 84 3

4 MOVILLA PEREA Maria Jose 55713 COL N 02 NOV 2003 45.1 82 84 86 82 4

1 CERERO GABRIEL  Laura 9476 MEX E 18 AUG 1967 49.4 75 80 86 80 5



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

THU 3 AUG 2023
Start Time: 17:35

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 55kg
Femenino -55kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:30 

PWLW55KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51A 4.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:30:45 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite N Next Gen NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 130kg PEREZ VAZQUEZ Amalia MEX 10 SEP 2016 RIO DE JANEIRO (BRA)

RAR 79kg 01 JAN 2022

NAR 81kg CAMPOS Camila CHI 26 NOV 2015 EGER (HUN)

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

3 FERNÁNDEZ GÁLVEZ Gloria Luz de Jesús 55804 PER N 06 JAN 2003 53.0 15 42

4 GONZALEZ Estefania 52159 ARG E 20 APR 1992 53.6 11 55

2 ALVES REIS Cristiane 58217 BRA E 19 JAN 1983 52.1 6 92

1 CAMPOS Camila 22395 CHI E 23 FEB 1995 54.2 13 110

WPPOMINIMUM STANDARD MS



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 55kg
Femenino -55kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:08 
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Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight E Elite N Next Gen PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

1 CAMPOS Camila 22395 CHI E 23 FEB 1995 54.2 110 112 115 112 1

2 ALVES REIS Cristiane 58217 BRA E 19 JAN 1983 52.1 92 94 94 92 2

4 GONZALEZ Estefania 52159 ARG E 20 APR 1992 53.6 57 60 61 57 3

3 FERNÁNDEZ GÁLVEZ Gloria Luz de Jesús 55804 PER N 06 JAN 2003 53.0 42 44 46 44 4



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

THU 3 AUG 2023
Start Time: 11:20

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 61kg
Femenino -61kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:30 

PWLW61KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:30:48 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 134kg PEREZ VAZQUEZ Amalia MEX 07 DEC 2018 BOGOTA (COL)

RAR 79kg 01 JAN 2022

NAR 107kg SHEVCHUK Mariana UKR 05 MAY 2017 EGER (HUN)

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

2 CASTELLANO RODRÍGUEZ Fátima Jazmín 32232 MEX E 02 SEP 2001 60.2 10 80

3 HERNÁNDEZ  Wiunawis Nairobys 12669 VEN E 19 AUG 1974 55.9 10 90

6 GONCALVES MARQUES Ana Paula 54160 BRA E 05 MAY 1982 58.7 12 93

1 GOMES Naira 40824 BRA E 01 JAN 1969 60.7 12 95

4 40559 COL E 30 JUN 1993 60.3 4 105PINTO OCHOA Ana Lucia

WPPOMINIMUM STANDARD MS



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 61kg
Femenino -61kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:08 
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Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight E Elite PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

4 PINTO OCHOA Ana Lucia 40559 COL E 30 JUN 1993 60.3 105 106 107 107 1

1 GOMES Naira 40824 BRA E 01 JAN 1969 60.7 95 97 97 97 2

6 GONCALVES MARQUES Ana Paula 54160 BRA E 05 MAY 1982 58.7 93 95 96 95 3

3 HERNÁNDEZ  Wiunawis Nairobys 12669 VEN E 19 AUG 1974 55.9 90 90 90 90 4

2 CASTELLANO RODRÍGUEZ Fátima Jazmín 32232 MEX E 02 SEP 2001 60.2 80 84 86 84 5



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

FRI 4 AUG 2023
Start Time: 11:00

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 67kg, Women's up to 79kg
Femenino -67kg, Femenino -79kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:30 

PWLW67KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51A 3.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:30:53 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite N Next Gen NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 128kg PEREZ VAZQUEZ Amalia MEX 16 DEC 2022 DUBAI (UAE)

RAR 0kg MINIMUM STANDARD MS 01 JAN 2022

NAR 116kg SHEVCHUK Mariana UKR 07 DEC 2018 BOGOTA (COL)

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

3 GABAGLIO RODRÍGUEZ  Tatiana Judith 49591 PAR E 09 JAN 1997 66.7 14 45

2 CORTES ESCOBAR Sayen Cristal Antonella 55463 CHI 11 MAR 2006 64.3 12 53

1 COSTA DE CASTRO Maria de Fatima 53899 BRA E 23 MAY 1994 66.3 13 113

4 FERNANDEZ ARANGO Bertha Cecilia 21758 COL E 12 JUL 1978 65.7 11 119

5 QUIROZ Aracely 58755 CHI N 30 SEP 2004 76.4 9 50

4 ORTIZ Maria Antonieta 22140 CHI E 20 JAN 1982 73.4 13 95

3 MILANO Zoraida 56331 DOM E 23 OCT 1990 77.9 14 95

2 SANCHEZ VERA Gladys 11421 COL E 02 FEB 1986 77.1 10 100

1 FERNANDES ALVES Caroline 53886 BRA E 18 DEC 1995 78.1 15 110

E

WPPO



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 67kg
Femenino -67kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:08 

PWLW67KG----00000-----FNL---------_73A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 13:08:11 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight E Elite PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

4 FERNANDEZ ARANGO Bertha Cecilia 21758 COL E 12 JUL 1978 65.7 119 119 125 125 1

1 COSTA DE CASTRO Maria de Fatima 53899 BRA E 23 MAY 1994 66.3 115 115 124 124 2

2 CORTES ESCOBAR Sayen Cristal Antonella 55463 CHI 11 MAR 2006 64.3 53 56 58 58 3

3 GABAGLIO RODRÍGUEZ  Tatiana Judith 49591 PAR E 09 JAN 1997 66.7 45 51 54 54 4

R



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

THU 3 AUG 2023
Start Time: 19:15

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 73kg
Femenino -73kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:30 

PWLW73KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51A 3.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:30:57 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 140kg SHEVCHUK Mariana UKR 10 JUL 2022 ST.LOUIS (USA)

RAR 82kg 01 JAN 2022

NAR 96kg 01 JAN 2022

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

3 SUAREZ LUARTE Camila Anais 55436 CHI 07 JAN 2006 69.0 12 48

7 MUNOZ ROJAS Pamela Dominique 40765 CHI E 18 JUL 1989 72.8 15 64

6 FERNANDEZ Dayann 55437 CHI E 27 FEB 1993 72.5 13 72

4 SÁNCHEZ ALCANTAR Gloria 2904 MEX E 15 FEB 1985 67.7 14 85

2 COLMENAREZ RETANO Yesenia 33665 MEX E 24 MAY 1992 71.6 13 85

5 DA SILVA GUIMARAES Laira Cristina 58216 BRA E 02 NOV 1995 71.5 12 95

1 FARIA TEIXEIRA Angela 40780 BRA E 17 JUL 1969 70.7 15 100

R

WPPO

WPPO

MINIMUM STANDARD MS

MINIMUM STANDARD MS



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 73kg
Femenino -73kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:08 
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Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight E Elite PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

1 FARIA TEIXEIRA Angela 40780 BRA E 17 JUL 1969 70.7 96 100 103 103 1

5 DA SILVA GUIMARAES Laira Cristina 58216 BRA E 02 NOV 1995 71.5 97 100 103 100 2

4 SÁNCHEZ ALCANTAR Gloria 2904 MEX E 15 FEB 1985 67.7 85 90 90 85 3

2 COLMENAREZ RETANO Yesenia 33665 MEX E 24 MAY 1992 71.6 85 90 90 85 4

6 FERNANDEZ Dayann 55437 CHI E 27 FEB 1993 72.5 72 72 74 72 5

7 MUNOZ ROJAS Pamela Dominique 40765 CHI E 18 JUL 1989 72.8 64 64 68 68 6

3 SUAREZ LUARTE Camila Anais 55436 CHI 07 JAN 2006 69.0 48 50 52 52 7R



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

FRI 4 AUG 2023
Start Time: 11:00

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 67kg, Women's up to 79kg
Femenino -67kg, Femenino -79kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:31 

PWLW79KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51A 3.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:31:04 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite N Next Gen NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 126kg BARCENAS PONCE DE LEON Perla Patricia MEX 12 SEP 2016 RIO DE JANEIRO (BRA)

RAR 85kg 01 JAN 2022

NAR 107kg SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI 28 APR 2019 EGER (HUN)

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

3 GABAGLIO RODRÍGUEZ  Tatiana Judith 49591 PAR E 09 JAN 1997 66.7 14 45

2 CORTES ESCOBAR Sayen Cristal Antonella 55463 CHI 11 MAR 2006 64.3 12 53

1 COSTA DE CASTRO Maria de Fatima 53899 BRA E 23 MAY 1994 66.3 13 113

4 FERNANDEZ ARANGO Bertha Cecilia 21758 COL E 12 JUL 1978 65.7 11 119

5 QUIROZ Aracely 58755 CHI N 30 SEP 2004 76.4 9 50

4 ORTIZ Maria Antonieta 22140 CHI E 20 JAN 1982 73.4 13 95

3 MILANO Zoraida 56331 DOM E 23 OCT 1990 77.9 14 95

2 SANCHEZ VERA Gladys 11421 COL E 02 FEB 1986 77.1 10 100

1 FERNANDES ALVES Caroline 53886 BRA E 18 DEC 1995 78.1 15 110

WPPOMINIMUM STANDARD MS



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 79kg
Femenino -79kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:08 
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Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight E Elite N Next Gen PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

1 FERNANDES ALVES Caroline 53886 BRA E 18 DEC 1995 78.1 110 113 116 116 1

4 ORTIZ Maria Antonieta 22140 CHI E 20 JAN 1982 73.4 101 106 112 DSQ

3 MILANO Zoraida 56331 DOM E 23 OCT 1990 77.9 95 102 108 108 3

2 SANCHEZ VERA Gladys 11421 COL E 02 FEB 1986 77.1 100 103 109 103 4

5 QUIROZ Aracely 58755 CHI N 30 SEP 2004 76.4 50 55 58 58 5



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

FRI 4 AUG 2023
Start Time: 14:30

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 86kg, Women's over 86kg
Femenino -86kg, Femenino +86kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 06:31 

PWLW86KG----00000-----FNL-000100--_51A 2.0 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 06:31:09 Page 1/1

Legend:

No Number AR Americas Record E Elite NAR Next Gen Americas Record RAR Rookie Americas Record

AR 129kg MEDEIROS Tayana BRA 17 DEC 2022 DUBAI (UAE)

RAR 90kg 01 JAN 2022

NAR 76kg DE OLIVEIRA Maria Rita BRA 12 FEB 2019 DUBAI (UAE)

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

7 NUNEZ Aldana 56976 URU E 23 OCT 1993 87.6 6 45

4 MELITA Kassandra 55439 CHI 21 JUL 2006 81.4 12 50

3 CHEN LAFFO  Claudia Elena 51994 PAN E 09 MAY 1980 83.8 15 84

6 DANTAS DE AZEVEDO LIMA Alane 53885 BRA E 10 MAR 1994 84.5 11 108

5 SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra 29965 CHI E 08 SEP 1999 83.9 11 110

1 ARAUJO Edilandia 9569 BRA E 12 JUN 1986 109.4 15 122

2 MENEZES MARCIA Cristina 16253 BRA E 30 SEP 1967 100.7 10 113

7 NUNEZ Aldana 56976 URU E 23 OCT 1993 45

WPPOMINIMUM STANDARD MS

87.6



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 86kg
Femenino -86kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:08 
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Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight E Elite PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

5 SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra 29965 CHI E 08 SEP 1999 83.9 110 110 110 110 1

4 MELITA Kassandra 55439 CHI 21 JUL 2006 81.4 50 50 52 52 2

6 53885 BRA E 10 MAR 1994 84.5 108 108 108 -

3 CHEN LAFFO  Claudia Elena 51994 PAN E 09 MAY 1980 83.8 84 87 87 -

DANTAS DE AZEVEDO LIMA Alane

R



Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's up to 86kg, Women's over 86kg
Femenino -86kg, Femenino +86kg

Group A
Grupo A

Start List
Lista de Salida

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:28 
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Legend:

No Number E Elite

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Rack

Height
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

3 CHEN LAFFO  Claudia Elena 51994 PAN E 09 MAY 1980 83.8 15 84

4 MELITA Kassandra 55439 CHI 21 JUL 2006 81.4 12 50

5 SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra 29965 CHI E 08 SEP 1999 83.9 11 110

6 DANTAS DE AZEVEDO LIMA Alane 53885 BRA E 10 MAR 1994 84.5 11 108

1 ARAUJO Edilandia 9569 BRA E 12 JUN 1986 109.4 15 122

2 MENEZES MARCIA Cristina 16253 BRA E 30 SEP 1967 100.7 10 113

7 NUNEZ Aldana 56976 URU E 23 OCT 1993 87.6 6 45

R

Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

FRI 4 AUG 2023
Start Time: 14:30



Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón
Polideportivo Guillermo Chacón

Para powerlifting
Para powerlifting

Women's over 86kg
Femenino +86kg

Results
Resultados

As of MON 21 AUG 2023 at 13:30 
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Legend:

No Number 1̶8̶5̶ Indicates an unsuccessful attempt at that weight E Elite PL Power Lift

Lot
No. Name SDMS

No.
NPC
Code

Age
Group Date of Birth Body

Weight
Attempts

1 2 3 PL
Best
Lift Rank

1 ARAUJO Edilandia 9569 BRA E 12 JUN 1986 109.4 122 125 128 125 1

2 MENEZES MARCIA Cristina 16253 BRA E 30 SEP 1967 100.7 113 113 117 113 2

7 NUNEZ Aldana 56976 URU E 23 OCT 1993 87.6 45 45 50 45 3
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